STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Pipes)

Cardinal Glenn - Phase 7

53B2343

PIPES

Engineering @ 10% Total Cost 21" DIA RCP Storm Sewer Engineering @ 10% Engineering @ 10% Total Cost 168	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
\$ 47.30 \$ 18,920.00	24" DIA RCP Storm Sewer	400	LF	\$ 43.00	\$ 17,200.00
21" DIA RCP Storm Sewer					\$ 1,720.00
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost 18" DIA RCP Storm Sewer 32	Total Cost			\$ 47.30	\$ 18,920.00
Total Cost \$ 50.60 \$ 8,500.80 8 8,500.80 18" DIA RCP Storm Sewer 32	21" DIA RCP Storm Sewer	168	LF	\$ 46.00	\$ 7,728.00
18" DIA RCP Storm Sewer 32	Engineering @ 10%				·
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost	II — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —			\$ 50.60	\$ 8,500.80
Total Cost		32	LF	\$ 43.00	
12" DIA RCP Storm Sewer					
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost	II — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —			\$ 47.30	\$ 1,513.60
Total Cost \$ 39.60 \$ 7,405.20 Engineering @ 10% Total Cost		187	LF	\$ 36.00	
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost					1 '
Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost	Total Cost			\$ 39.60	\$ 7,405.20
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost					
Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost	Total Cost				
Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost	Engineering @ 10%	+		1	
Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost					!
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost					
Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost	Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost					
Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost	Total Cost				┞−−−−
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost	Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost	Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost	Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost	Total Cost				
Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost	Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost					
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Engineering @ 10% Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost					
Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost	Total Cost				∤
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost Engineering @ 10%	Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost Total Cost	I Otal Cost	╶┽╾╾╾┼			┞────┤
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost					
Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost	Total Cost				
Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost	Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost					
GRAND TOTAL COST \$ 36,339.60	Total Cost				L ↓
	GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 36,339.60

Prepared By:	JAW
Date:	8/31/2015

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Structures)

<<pre><<pre><<pre>c< name>>

<<pre><<pre><<pre>c< number>>

STRUCTURES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
3' x 3' SAS	7	EA	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 11,900.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 1,190.00
Total Cost			\$ 1,870.00	\$ 13,090.00
Type "H" Inlet	6	EA	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 8,400.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 840.00
Total Cost			\$ 1,540.00	\$ 9,240.00
		1		
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
		1		
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%		1		
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%		1		
Total Cost		1		
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost		1		
Engineering @ 10%			 	
Total Cost				
		1		
Engineering @ 10%			 	
Total Cost			 	
Engineering @ 10%			 	
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%			 	
Total Cost				
		-		
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 22,330.00
·				

Prepared By:	
Date:	8/31/2015